)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35329

Division: 18UB 2nd EAST1

Date: saturday, April 12, 2025

Home: 07 (18U) SASL Galaxy

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: saF7

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 07 (18U) LSA United Fay

Home Coach
Away Coach

07 (18U) SASL Galaxy

No. Name

00 Jovany Truijillo

10 Caden Rosenfeld

11 Uriel Perez

13 Keagan Karajewski
15 Saul Lopez De La Cruz
16 Elijah Robles

17 Marquis Rosado

18 Josue Patricio

19 Lorenzo Del Checcolo
02 Bradley Goldberg

20 David Woods

21 Elias Benitez

22 Robert Hughes

23 Antwone Castillo Leiva
24 Larry Tilley

31 Anthony Woodard

05 Robert Collins

06 Isaac Abeyta

07 Alex Murray

08 Jeremy Rodriguez

09 Albert Calixto

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
07 (18U) LSA United Fay
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Josiah Lodeserto

11 Josh Clark
12 Oliver Randall

14 Zachary Spradling

15 Jackson Brooks

16 Joshua Mitchell-Jackman

17 Paul Wold
18 Wayne Wood
02 David Chery
20 David Keke
21 Bob Justin

22 Emmanuel Tapia Cruz

23 David Pierre
03 Brett Fetzer
04 Judah Hannon
06 Parks Reid
08 Jeremiah Rittle

09 Matthew Sanchez

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




